
P. Spaelti

2021 Essential Grammar and Usage A

Week

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Date

4.14

4.21

4.28

5.12

5.19

5.26

6.2

6.9

6.16

6.23

6.30

7.7

7.14

7.21

7.28

Topic

Introduction: ‘be’

Present continuous

Simple present

Simple past

Review, Test 1 & Grammar games

Past continuous & ‘used to’

Perfect & ‘for/since/ago’

Perfect vs. simple past

Passive & verb forms

Review, Test 2 & Grammar games

Future

Modals (1): ‘might’, ‘can/could’

Modals (2): ‘must’, ‘should’

‘have to’, ‘would’, ‘would rather’ 

Review, Test 3 & Grammar games

Textbook Units

1–2

3–4

5–9

10–12

1–12

13–15

16–18

19–21

22–25

13–25

26–29

30–31

32–33

34–37

26–37


