2021 Essential Grammar and Usage A

Week	Date	Торіс	Textbook Units
1	4.14	Introduction: 'be'	1–2
2	4.21	Present continuous	3–4
3	4.28	Simple present	5–9
4	5.12	Simple past	10–12
5	5.19	Review, Test 1 & Grammar games	1–12
6	5.26	Past continuous & 'used to'	13–15
7	6.2	Perfect & 'for/since/ago'	16–18
8	6.9	Perfect vs. simple past	19–21
9	6.16	Passive & verb forms	22–25
10	6.23	Review, Test 2 & Grammar games	13–25
11	6.30	Future	26–29
12	7.7	Modals (1): 'might', 'can/could'	30–31
13	7.14	Modals (2): 'must', 'should'	32–33
14	7.21	'have to', 'would', 'would rather'	34–37
15	7.28	Review, Test 3 & Grammar games	26–37